CITY OF SAN ANTONIO	City of San Antonio
- TEXAS-	Legislation Details
File #:	21-1532
Туре:	Staff Briefing - Without Ordinance
	In control: Planning Commission
On agenda:	2/24/2021
Title:	19-11800274: Request by Richard Mott, Lennar Homes of Texas Land & Construction Ltd and Richard Mott (agent) for Bexar Hunters Way Homeowners Association INC., for approval to replat and subdivide a tract of land to establish Sage Meadows Unit 2&3 Subdivision, generally located northwest of the intersection of Abbott Road and FM 1518. Staff recommends Approval. (Chris McCollin, Senior Planner, (210) 207-5014, christopoher.mccollin@sanantonio.gov, Development Services Department).
Sponsors:	
Indexes:	
Code sections:	
Attachments:	1. 19-11800274 - Sage Meadows Unit 2&3 - revised FINAL - 01Feb21
Date	Ver. Action By Action Result